1
SS.FDAH.2.2025
ATEX PTFE HOSES
2
SS.FDAH.2.2025
ATEX................................................................................................................................................ 1
PTFE Core Wire Helix Silicone Cover...................................................................................................................................3
PTFE Core Wire Helix Antistatic Cloth Cover.......................................................................................................................4

Number
I.D
Ins. diameter
O.D.
Outs. Diameter
Working
Pressure
Bending
Radius
Burst
Pressure Vacuum Appr. weight Standard
Length
(mm.) (in.) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (Bar) (PSI) (kg/mt) (lbs/ft) (ft)
TFTSIL-0500 13.0 0.50 24.0 0.94 10 150 45 1.77 40 600 0.9 13 0.47 0.31 32.5
TFTSIL-0750 19.0 0.75 30.0 1.18 10 150 70 2.76 40 600 0.9 13 0.61 0.41 32.5
TFTSIL-1000 25.0 1.00 36.0 1.42 10 150 90 3.54 40 600 0.9 13 0.76 0.51 32.5
TFTSIL-1250 32.0 1.25 43.0 1.69 8 120 120 4.72 32 480 0.9 13 0.93 0.62 32.5
TFTSIL-1500 38.0 1.50 50.0 1.97 7 105 140 5.51 28 420 0.9 13 1.26 0.84 32.5
TFTSIL-1970 50.0 1.97 62.0 2.44 7 105 180 7.09 28 420 0.9 13 1.60 1.07 32.5
TFTSIL-2500 63.5 2.50 79.5 3.13 6 90 320 12.60 24 360 0.9 13 2.69 1.80 32.5
TFTSIL-2950 75.0 2.95 91.0 3.58 5 75 380 14.96 20 300 0.9 13 3.24 2.17 32.5
TFTSIL-3940 100.0 3.94 117.0 4.61 4 60 580 22.84 16 240 0.9 13 5.06 3.39 32.5
Data refer to ambient temperature (20°C ). We recommend a reduction of 20% working pressure for every 1000C of temperature increase. Other diameters, wall thickness and
pressure only specific request. Available also with TeflonTM PTFE black tube. We reserve the right to supply in random lengths shorter than40mt or 20mt.
TFTSILPTFE Core Wire Helix Silicone Cover
SPECIFICATIONS

Product
Number
I.D
Ins. diameter
O.D.
Outs. Diameter
Working
Pressure
Bending
Radius
Burst
Pressure Vacuum Appr. weight Standard
Length
(mm.) (in.) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (Bar) (PSI) (kg/mt) (lbs/ft) (ft)
TFTCL-0500 13.0 0.50 25.0 1.00 16 250 55 2.17 64 1000 0.9 13 0.54 0.36 130
TFTCL-0750 19.0 0.75 31.0 1.22 16 250 75 2.95 64 1000 0.9 13 0.70 0.47 130
TFTCL-1000 25.0 1.00 37.0 1.46 16 250 95 3.74 64 1000 0.9 13 0.86 0.58 130
TFTCL-1250 32.0 1.25 44.0 1.73 16 250 115 4.53 64 1000 0.9 13 1.18 0.79 130
TFTCL-1500 38.0 1.50 51.0 2.00 16 250 140 5.51 64 1000 0.9 13 1.43 0.96 130
TFTCL-1970 50.0 1.97 66.0 2.60 16 250 190 7.48 64 1000 0.9 13 2.08 1.39 130
TFTCL-2500 63.5 2.50 79.5 3.13 16 250 245 9.65 64 1000 0.9 13 2.96 1.98 65
TFTCL-2950 75.0 2.95 91.0 3.58 16 250 330 12.99 64 1000 0.9 13 3.43 2.30 65
TFTCL-3940 100.0 3.94 116.0 4.57 16 250 475 18.70 64 1000 0.9 13 4.60 3.08 65
Data refer to ambient temperature (20°C ).
We reserve the right to supply in random lengths shorter than 40mt or 20mt.
TFTCLPTFE Core Wire Helix Antistatic Cloth Cover
SPECIFICATIONS

Number
I.D
Ins. diameter
O.D.
Outs. Diameter
Working
Pressure
Bending
Radius
Burst
Pressure Vacuum Appr. weight Standard
Length
(mm.) (in.) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (Bar) (PSI) (kg/mt) (lbs/ft) (ft)
TFTEP-0500 13.0 0.50 25.0 1.00 16 250 90 3.54 64 1000 0.9 13 0.54 0.36 130
TFTEP-0750 19.0 0.75 31.0 1.22 16 250 130 5.12 64 1000 0.9 13 0.70 0.47 130
TFTEP-1000 25.0 1.00 37.0 1.46 16 250 170 6.69 64 1000 0.9 13 0.86 0.58 130
TFTEP-1250 32.0 1.25 44.0 1.73 16 250 215 8.46 64 1000 0.9 13 1.18 0.79 130
TFTEP-1500 38.0 1.50 51.0 2.00 16 250 255 10.04 64 1000 0.9 13 1.43 0.96 130
TFTEP-1970 50.0 1.97 66.0 2.60 16 250 330 12.99 64 1000 0.9 13 2.08 1.39 130
TFTEP-2500 63.5 2.50 79.5 3.13 16 250 430 16.93 64 1000 0.9 13 2.96 1.98 65
TFTEP-2950 75.0 2.95 91.0 3.58 16 250 510 20.08 64 1000 0.9 13 3.43 2.30 65
TFTEP-3940 100.0 3.94 116.0 4.57 16 250 675 26.57 64 1000 0.9 13 4.60 3.08 65
TFTEPPTFE Core EPDM Smooth Black Cover
SPECIFICATIONS
inner:PTFE
Cover:EPDM

Number
I.D
Ins. diameter
O.D.
Outs. Diameter
Working
Pressure
Bending
Radius
Burst
Pressure Vacuum Appr. weight Standard
Length
(mm.) (in.) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (Bar) (PSI) (kg/mt) (lbs/ft) (ft)
TFTBIO-0500 13.0 0.50 25.0 1.00 16 250 90 3.54 64 1000 0.9 13 0.54 0.36 130
TFTBIO-0750 19.0 0.75 31.0 1.22 16 250 130 5.12 64 1000 0.9 13 0.70 0.47 130
TFTBIO-1000 25.0 1.00 37.0 1.46 16 250 170 6.69 64 1000 0.9 13 0.86 0.58 130
TFTBIO-1250 32.0 1.25 44.0 1.73 16 250 215 8.46 64 1000 0.9 13 1.17 0.78 130
TFTBIO-1500 38.0 1.50 51.0 2.00 16 250 255 10.04 64 1000 0.9 13 1.35 0.90 130
TFTBIO-1970 50.0 1.97 66.0 2.60 16 250 330 12.99 64 1000 0.9 13 2.25 1.51 130
TFTBIO-2500 63.5 2.50 79.5 3.13 16 250 430 16.93 64 1000 0.9 13 2.90 1.94 65
TFTBIO-2950 75.0 2.95 91.0 3.58 16 250 510 20.08 64 1000 0.9 13 3.88 2.60 65
TFTBIO-3940 100.0 3.94 116.0 4.57 16 250 675 26.57 64 1000 0.9 13 4.60 3.08 65
TFTBIOPTFE Core Wire helix Glossy Cover
SPECIFICATIONS
inner:PTFE
Cover: SMOOTH, CONDUCTIVE CHIP

Number
I.D
Ins. diameter
O.D.
Outs. Diameter
Working
Pressure
Bending
Radius
Burst
Pressure Vacuum Appr. weight Standard
Length
(mm.) (in.) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (Bar) (PSI) (kg/mt) (lbs/ft) (ft)
GLBTBIO-0500 13.0 0.50 25.0 1.00 10 150 70 2.76 40 600 0.9 13 0.49 0.33 130
GLBTBIO-0750 19.0 0.75 31.0 1.22 10 150 100 3.94 40 600 0.9 13 0.64 0.43 130
GLBTBIO-1000 25.0 1.00 37.0 1.46 10 150 130 5.12 40 600 0.9 13 0.79 0.53 130
GLBTBIO-1250 32.0 1.25 44.0 1.73 10 150 160 6.30 40 600 0.9 13 0.91 0.61 130
GLBTBIO-1500 38.0 1.50 51.0 2.00 10 150 190 7.48 40 600 0.9 13 1.24 0.83 130
GLBTBIO-1970 50.0 1.97 66.0 2.60 10 150 250 9.84 40 600 0.9 13 1.84 1.23 130
GLBTBIO-2500 63.5 2.50 79.5 3.13 10 150 320 12.60 40 600 0.9 13 2.56 1.72 65
GLBTBIO-2950 75.0 2.95 91.0 3.58 10 150 380 14.96 40 600 0.9 13 2.98 2.00 65
GLBTBIO-3940 100.0 3.94 116.0 4.57 10 150 550 21.65 40 600 0.9 13 4.12 2.76 65
GLBTBIOPTFE Cover Corrugated Glossy Cover
SPECIFICATIONS
inner:PTFE
Cover: WIDE CORRUGATED, LOW FRICTION MAT

Product
Number
I.D
Ins. diameter
O.D.
Outs. Diameter
Working
Pressure
Bending
Radius
Burst
Pressure Vacuum Appr. weight Standard
Length
(mm.) (in.) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (mm.) (in.) (Bar) (PSI) (Bar) (PSI) (kg/mt) (lbs/ft) (ft)
TBEE-0500 13.0 0.50 25.0 1.00 10 150 55 2.17 40 600 0.9 13 0.49 0.33 130
TBEE-0750 19.0 0.75 31.0 1.22 10 150 75 2.95 40 600 0.9 13 0.64 0.43 130
TBEE-1000 25.0 1.00 37.0 1.46 10 150 95 3.74 40 600 0.9 13 0.79 0.53 130
TBEE-1250 32.0 1.25 44.0 1.73 10 150 115 4.53 40 600 0.9 13 0.90 0.60 130
TBEE-1500 38.0 1.50 51.0 2.00 10 150 140 5.51 40 600 0.9 13 1.22 0.82 130
TBEE-1970 50.0 1.97 66.0 2.60 10 150 190 7.48 40 600 0.9 13 1.95 1.31 130
TBEE-2500 63.5 2.50 79.5 3.13 10 150 245 9.65 40 600 0.9 13 2.54 1.70 65
TBEE-2950 75.0 2.95 91.0 3.58 10 150 330 12.99 40 600 0.9 13 2.95 1.97 65
TBEE-3940 100.0 3.94 116.0 4.57 10 150 475 18.70 40 600 0.9 13 3.82 2.56 65
TBEEPTFE Core EPDM Corrugated Cover
SPECIFICATIONS
inner:PTFE
Cover:EPDM